

KIT INTRETINERE VIDANJA/BULDO/TRACTOR

I.D.: 99901586

Data publicarii 08.07.24 Coduri CPV 34913000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.602,52 RON - 1.602,52 RON

Descriere: KIT INTRETINERE VIDANJA/BULDO/TRACTOR MEPROZET / JCB / U-683 1 AD BLUE 20L buc 4x 84.03 = 336.13 2 VASELINA 5KG CASPIAN buc 1x 100.84 =100.84 3 8812 GP SET CHEI FIXE INELARE 8 22 BUC 1x 147.06 =147.06 4 ULEI TRANSMISIE T90 10L buc 1x 92.44 =92.44 5 GRESOR M10 BUC 10x 1.26 =12.61 6 ULEI ATF 1L buc 2x 35.29 =70.59 7 4051852108800 CUPLA VIDANJA BUC 2x 189.08 =378.15 8 SIGURANTA buc 10x 2.52 =25.21 9 SUPAPA FURTUN BUC 1x 21.01 =21.01 10 FILTRU CP 25150 BUC 1x 273.11 =273.11 11 SURUB M16X80 buc 8x 5.88 =47.06 12 PIULITA M16 buc 10x 1.68 =16.81 13 SAIBA PLATA M16 BUC 18x 0.84 =15.13 14 ULEI HUSQVARNA 2T -1 L buc 1x 49.58 =49.58 15 LICHID PARBRIZ VARA DREISSNER 5L buc 2x 8.40 =16.81